QuickSpecs  Aruba Location Services
Overview
 Page 1
Aruba Location Services
Powered by Aruba Beacons
Aruba Battery-Powered Beacon
Product overview
The flagship product of the Aruba Location Services product line is Aruba Beacons. When Aruba Beacons are used in conjunction

Regulatory Model Number
• ARBT0200
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Beacons
Aruba  LS-BT1-NEMA Outdoor Mounting Bracket for Battery Powered Beacon JW144A
Aruba LS-BT1-MNT-50 50-pack of Indoor Mounting Brackets for Battery Powered Beacon JW145A
Aruba LS-BT1-5 5-pack of Battery Powered Aruba Beacons  JW313A
Aruba LS-BT1-50 50-pack of Battery Powered Aruba Beacons JW314A
Aruba LS-BT1USB-5 5-pack of USB Powered Aruba Beacons JW315A
Aruba LS-BT1USB-50 50-pack of USB Powered Aruba Beacons JW316A
QuickSpecs  Aruba Location Services
Summary of Changes
 Page 5
Date Version History Action Description of Change